
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
95 

105 
81 
86 

3 
58 
13 

107 
101 

76 
175 

41 
128 

11 
106 
140 

29 
10 
84 
96 

158 
103 
156 
117 

26 
35 

196 
146 
203 

19 
91 
66 
79 
61 

150 
188 

16 
65 

131 
31 

Name 
NICOLLE Eric 
TISSERAND Jerome 
COURTOIS Jimmy 
HAIMEZ Cyril 
AGIUS Vince 
SANFILIPPO Kevin 
CAMILLERI Darren 
VILLANI Marco 
SANTAMBROGIO Andrea 
CARMINATTI Stephane 
PERSIANI Nicolas 
ZAGNOLI Giampiero 
CIGOLINI Roberto 
CACCIATORE Bruno 
VERDUCI Gianfranco 
FARETRA Cataldo 
GALEA Christian 
BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 
FILISETTI Luca 
O' DONNEL Jack 
LOBOSCO Gianfranco 
SYLVESTER Bill 
KESSELER Manuele 
BARCAROLI Giorgio 
FIORITO Andrea 
CUVIELLO Mark 
VENUTOLO Michele 
FRENI Giuseppe 
AKNIN Liran 
CAVALLARO Diego 
LEONANGELI michele 
ZYLIS Nikolaos 
COSSAIS Yohan 
SERPINA Cristian 
GALLI Daniele 
SIVIERI Marco 
CASSIAGO Luciano 
CASSINI Cristiano 
COMTE Jeremie 
GALLIZZI Matteo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.209 
2:15.430 
2:15.434 
2:16.659 
2:17.164 
2:17.255 
2:18.864 
2:19.087 
2:19.946 
2:20.435 
2:20.458 
2:20.618 
2:21.331 
2:21.609 
2:21.977 
2:22.036 
2:22.272 
2:22.789 
2:24.770 
2:25.370 
2:25.565 
2:27.707 
2:29.381 
2:29.433 
2:30.227 
2:30.433 
2:31.480 
2:31.933 
2:32.472 
2:32.687 
2:34.387 
2:34.906 
2:35.250 
2:35.756 
2:39.068 
2:39.755 
2:40.547 
2:43.236 

In 
4 
3 
6 
1 
3 
6 
6 
3 
4 
5 
3 
6 
4 
5 
2 
7 
4 
3 
3 
6 
5 
2 
2 
5 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
6 
3 
5 
5 
4 
0 
0 

Diff 

4.221 
4.225 
5.450 
5.955 
6.046 
7.655 
7.878 
8.737 
9.226 
9.249 
9.409 

10.122 
10.400 
10.768 
10.827 
11.063 
11.580 
13.561 
14.161 
14.356 
16.498 
18.172 
18.224 
19.018 
19.224 
20.271 
20.724 
21.263 
21.478 
23.178 
23.697 
24.041 
24.547 
27.859 
28.546 
29.338 
32.027 

Gap 

4.221 
0.004 
1.225 
0.505 
0.091 
1.609 
0.223 
0.859 
0.489 
0.023 
0.160 
0.713 
0.278 
0.368 
0.059 
0.236 
0.517 
1.981 
0.600 
0.195 
2.142 
1.674 
0.052 
0.794 
0.206 
1.047 
0.453 
0.539 
0.215 
1.700 
0.519 
0.344 
0.506 
3.312 
0.687 
0.792 
2.689 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
3 
4 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
4 
5 
3 
6 
7 
4 
3 
7 
5 
3 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
1 
1 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2024 15:20:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

4 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:38 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/07/2024 15:00 


